Vitesse Modular™
Reinventing lighting distribution systems
Issue 1.1
Uniclass
l746:n394
Epic
K4:Y46
ci/sfB

55mm
Dimensions
Order Code Description
VITM4-SELVMOD
Switching Module – simple connection of
switches using SELV removes the need for RCD
protection. Includes integral time delay feature.
Switching Module
 2 channel options are available with common or separate supplies. Please contact our Sales Office for more information.
 visit our website www.cpelectronics.co.uk to download technical data sheets visit our website www.cpelectronics.co.uk to download technical data sheets
Switching Accessories
 Order Code Guidelines for Cables
Prefix Poles Lead Core Length in Metres Cable Area Type Plug Colour
VITM 4/6 L 3/4/5/6
03 or 05
(other lengths to order)
1mm2
(1.5mm2 to order)
0 = lsf
W (White) or R (Red)
B (Black) to order
Luminaire connectors for switching installations
Order Code Description
VITM4-LPW 4 pole luminaire connector (white).
VITM4-LPR 4 pole luminaire connector (red).
Order Code Description
VITM4L303100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (3 metres).
VITM4L305100W 3 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (5 metres).
VITM4L403100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (3 metres).
VITM4L405100R 4 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (5 metres).
Other cable lengths are available upon request
Dual detector leads for switching installations
Order Code Description
VITM4-LD3-B
Dual detector lead for Basic detectors.
Supplied with 3 metre lead.
VITM4-LD3-PRM
Dual detector lead for PRM detectors.
Supplied with 3 metre lead.
Enables two detectors to be connected to a module.
Luminaire
Connectors
Luminaire Leads
Switching
Ceiling Rose Dual Detector
Leads
Dimensions
50
.3
m
m
74mm 15mm 21mm
Order Code Description
VITM-ROSE
Ceiling Rose with connector plug.
BESA box not included.
Power Rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
VITM-ROSE-R
Ceiling Rose with Red connector plug.
Suitable for emergency fittings.
BESA box not included.
Power Rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
VITM-ROSE-NP
Ceiling Rose, no connector plug.
BESA box not included.
Power Rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
 visit our website www.cpelectronics.co.uk to download technical data sheets visit our website www.cpelectronics.co.uk to download technical data sheets
Lighting Distribution System | Vitesse Modular™
10
EBDSPIR
MWS6
EBMPIR
MWS3A
Ceiling Mounted PIR Presence Detector
Order Code Description
VITM4-EBDSPIR-B
Basic presence detector with time and lux
level switching. Supplied with 3 metre lead.
VITMR-EBDSPIR-B
Same as VITM4-EBDSPIR-B plus
connector and ceiling rose.
VITM4-EBDSPIR-PRM
Presence/absence detector, time and lux
level switching with an infrared override.
Supplied with 3 metre lead.
VITMR-EBDSPIR-PRM Same as VITM4-EBDSPIR-PRM plus
connector and ceiling rose.
Ceiling Mounted Microwave Presence Detector
Order Code Description
VITM4-MWS6-PRM
Presence/absence detector, time and lux
level switching with an infrared override.
Supplied with 3 metre lead.
VITMR-MWS6-PRM Same as VITM4-MWS6-PRM plus
connector and ceiling rose.
Fully Adjustable Ceiling Mounted Microwave Presence Detector

122mm
75mm
Order Code Description
VITM6-E
Extender Dimming Module with 4 outputs.
Power Rating of system 16A (at 230VAC).
Rating of each output 10A (at 230VAC).
 visit our website www.cpelectronics.co.uk to download technical data sheets visit our website www.cpelectronics.co.uk to download technical data sheets
Dimming Accessories
 Order Code Guidelines for Cables
Prefix Poles Lead Core Length in Metres Cable Area Type Plug Colour
VITM 4/6 L 3/4/5/6
03 or 05
(other lengths to order)
1mm2
(1.5mm2 to order)
0 = lsf
W (White) or R (Red) B
(Black) to order
 visit our website for more information about Direct Dimming or see our catalogue
Order Code Description
VITM6L503100W 5 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (3 metres).
VITM6L505100W 5 core luminaire lead (white), 1.0mm2, (5 metres).
VITM6L603100R 6 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (3 metres).
VITM6L605100R 6 core luminaire lead (red), 1.0mm2, (5 metres).
Other cable lengths are available upon request
Dual detector leads for dimming installations
Order Code Description
VITM6-LD3-DD